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361 - Zweisimmen - Spiez
Fahrplanperiode 2013 (09.12.2012 - 14.12.2013)
Update 1.0  
Gültig ab 09.12.2012  

ZW
GRU

WBA
BOLT

ENGE
OIS

WG
DR

RGD
EBIS

OE
BH

WM
EIF

LAT
SPMS

SPAB
SP

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

49680  44

41665  24

1095  16

50938  15

43630  77

996  17

9287  17

43616  16*
43616  66*

43617  71

49661  11

40345  25

43684  77*

43684  77*

43615  14
1085  17

843  17

43732  204

43681  25

1092  17

1096  77

993  17

373  17

48650  44

6235  17

43623  77

45652  66

6240  17

6238  17

1098  156*

43619  25

45654  77

41644  +66*

41644  66*

43621  15

43625  15

41564  246

991  17

45650  154

992  17

6237  17

1087  17

49638  44*

40190  66*
40190  66*

40170  204*

40170  204*

49666  33

49648  22

1097  77

41643  205*

43731  66

45657  77

56  17

3191  66
3191  75

838  17

40351  66

43657  25*

49638  +44*

43760  135*

49652  66

43690  15*

6242  17

998  17

1089  16

10056  17*

43728  66*

43728  66*

43637  77*

987  17

1091  77

1094  17*

994  17

6236  17

6239  17

43618  15*

6241  17

48610  103

49680  44

41665  24

1095  16

50938  15

43630  77

996  17

9287  17

43616  16*
43616  66*

43617  71

49661  11

40345  25

43684  77*

43684  77*

43615  14
1085  17

843  17

43732  204

43681  25

1092  17

1096  77

993  17

373  17

48650  44

6235  17

43623  77

45652  66

6240  17

6238  17

1098  156*

43619  25

45654  77

41644  +66*

41644  66*

43621  15

43625  15

41564  246

991  17

45650  154

992  17

6237  17

1087  17

49638  44*

40190  66*
40190  66*

40170  204*

40170  204*

49666  33

49648  22

1097  77

41643  205*

43731  66

45657  77

56  17

3191  66
3191  75

838  17

40351  66

43657  25*

49638  +44*

43760  135*

49652  66

43690  15*

6242  17

998  17

1089  16

10056  17*

43728  66*

43728  66*

43637  77*

987  17

1091  77

1094  17*

994  17

6236  17

6239  17

43618  15*

6241  17

48610  103
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